Location Type
Battle Ground
Residential
Single Family

Battle Ground Residential
Battle Ground Residential
Battle Ground Residential
Battle Ground Residential
Battle Ground Residential
Battle Ground Residential
Battle Ground Residential
Battle Ground Residential
Battle Ground Residential
Battle Ground Residential
Battle Ground Residential
Battle Ground Residential
Battle Ground Residential
Battle Ground Residential
Battle Ground Residential
Battle Ground Residential

Category

Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family

Clark County Growth Management

Permits Issued
Reporing Period: 7/1/2008 - 9/30/2008

Permit No

07-477
08-216
08-257
08-258
08-259
08-279
08-302
08-314
08-317
08-340
08-343
08-383
08-398
08-420
08-423
08-435
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Date

09/02/2008
07/24/2008
07/28/2008
07/24/2008
08/15/2008
07/28/2008
08/15/2008
07/09/2008
07/09/2008
07/18/2008
07/18/2008
08/13/2008
08/21/2008
09/17/2008
09/22/2008
09/17/2008

Parcel No

0910581440
0911030120
0911030120
0911030120
2285841900
0911030120
2285841920
0910582320
0910582360
0910582280
0910583240
0910583100
0910582860
0911030120
0911030120
0910582540

Permit Type

Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family

#Un
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October 31, 2008

Non-Res
its SqgFt

16 Total Single Family

Battle Ground Sub Total

16 0

rGMA_Permitslssued.rpt



Non-Res

Location Type Category Permit No Date Parcel No Permit Type #Units SqgFt
Ridgefield
Non-Residential
Ridgefield Non-Residential Other Commercial BLD-08-0019 08/22/2008 2156070040 Other Commercial 22,200
Ridgefield Non-Residential Other Commercial BLD-08-0040 09/04/2008 2154440140 Other Commercial 39,877
Ridgefield Non-Residential Other Commercial BLD-08-0078 09/15/2008 2154440140 Other Commercial 22,500
Residential
Single Family
Ridgefield Residential Single Family BLD-08-0060 07/11/2008 2200320660 Single Family 1
Ridgefield Residential Single Family BLD-08-0062 07/11/2008 2200322060 Single Family 1
Ridgefield Residential Single Family BLD-08-0063 07/11/2008 2200322080 Single Family 1
Ridgefield Residential Single Family BLD-08-0070 07/11/2008 2200321400 Single Family 1
Ridgefield Residential Single Family BLD-08-0071 07/11/2008 2200321460 Single Family 1
Ridgefield Residential Single Family BLD-08-0076 08/13/2008 2138082120 Single Family 1
Ridgefield Residential Single Family BLD-08-0091 09/10/2008 2160440680 Single Family 1
Ridgefield Residential Single Family BLD-08-0092 09/10/2008 2160441360 Single Family 1
Ridgefield Residential Single Family BLD-08-0096 09/10/2008 2160440380 Single Family 1
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9 Total Single Family

Ridgefield Sub Total

9

84,577
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Location Type
Vancouver
Non-Residential
Vancouver Non-Residential
Vancouver Non-Residential
Vancouver Non-Residential
Vancouver Non-Residential
Vancouver Non-Residential
Vancouver Non-Residential
Vancouver Non-Residential
Vancouver Non-Residential
Vancouver Non-Residential
Vancouver Non-Residential
Vancouver Non-Residential
Vancouver Non-Residential
Vancouver Non-Residential
Vancouver Non-Residential
Vancouver Non-Residential
Vancouver Non-Residential
Vancouver Non-Residential
Vancouver Non-Residential
Residential
Multi-Family
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Single Family

Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential

Category

Commercial Retail
Commercial Retail
Commercial Retail
Commercial Retail
Commercial Retail
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Institutional
Institutional
Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Other Commercial
Other Commercial
Other Commercial

Duplex

Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family

Additions

Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family

Permit No

COM2008-00193
COM2008-00234
COM2008-00265
COM2008-00268
COM2008-00324
COM2008-00221
COM2008-00280
COM2008-00339
COM2008-00088
COM2008-00135
COM2007-00300
COM2008-00110
COM2008-00187
COM2008-00230
COM2008-00277
COM2008-00273
COM2008-00282
COM2008-00427

SFR2008-00191

MFR2008-00102
MFR2008-00107
MFR2008-00111
MFR2008-00114
MFR2008-00130
MFR2008-00131
MFR2008-00133
MFR2008-00134
MFR2008-00135
MFR2008-00137
MFR2008-00138

RES2008-00475
SFR2007-00510
SFR2007-00511
SFR2008-00153
SFR2008-00169
SFR2008-00171
SFR2008-00172
SFR2008-00175
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Date

08/08/2008
08/12/2008
07/29/2008
07/08/2008
08/22/2008
09/08/2008
08/26/2008
09/03/2008
07/28/2008
08/14/2008
08/11/2008
09/11/2008
07/09/2008
07/10/2008
08/12/2008
09/17/2008
09/11/2008
09/05/2008

09/17/2008
09/17/2008
09/17/2008
09/17/2008
09/17/2008
09/17/2008
09/17/2008
09/17/2008
09/30/2008
09/17/2008
09/30/2008
09/30/2008

09/25/2008
08/27/2008
08/15/2008
07/30/2008
07/24/2008
09/17/2008
09/17/2008
07/24/2008

Parcel No

1644870000
1078900000
1598620000
1614390000
1614580000
0379101580
0294720080
0591150190
1651800000
0308560000
1152840000
1629220000
0400000000
1591070000
0310310000
1774380000
1130430000
0382799100

1774380000
1774380000
1774380000
1774380000
1774380000
1774380000
1774380000
1774380000
1774380000
1774380000
1774380000
1774380000

1626480160
1129330000
1637800160
1014036360
1623670080
1637631800
1637631820
1637631780

Permit Type

Commercial Retail
Commercial Retail
Commercial Retail
Commercial Retail
Commercial Retail
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Institutional
Institutional

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Other Commercial
Other Commercial
Other Commercial

Duplex

Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family

Additions

Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
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#Units
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Non-Res
SqFt

425,885
577,822
449,078
101,057
43,418
280
341,346
2,221,000
72,525
69,627
191,740
120,328
191,010
1,544,438
76,783
10,430
2,055,861
45,000

78  Total Multi-Family

[ N L | U U G e



Location Type
Vancouver
Residential
Single Family

Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential

Category

Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family

Permit No

SFR2008-00176
SFR2008-00177
SFR2008-00178
SFR2008-00179
SFR2008-00180
SFR2008-00181
SFR2008-00182
SFR2008-00183
SFR2008-00184
SFR2008-00187
SFR2008-00190
SFR2008-00196
SFR2008-00201
SFR2008-00202
SFR2008-00207
SFR2008-00210
SFR2008-00211
SFR2008-00212
SFR2008-00213
SFR2008-00214
SFR2008-00215
SFR2008-00216
SFR2008-00217
SFR2008-00218
SFR2008-00219
SFR2008-00220
SFR2008-00221
SFR2008-00222
SFR2008-00224
SFR2008-00225
SFR2008-00226
SFR2008-00227
SFR2008-00228
SFR2008-00230
SFR2008-00231
SFR2008-00232
SFR2008-00233
SFR2008-00234
SFR2008-00236
SFR2008-00237
SFR2008-00238
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Date

07/24/2008
07/24/2008
07/24/2008
07/24/2008
07/24/2008
07/24/2008
07/24/2008
07/30/2008
07/30/2008
07/01/2008
07/30/2008
07/09/2008
07/07/2008
07/07/2008
07/09/2008
07/03/2008
07/11/2008
07/08/2008
07/08/2008
09/09/2008
07/18/2008
07/08/2008
07/30/2008
07/30/2008
07/30/2008
07/30/2008
07/30/2008
07/21/2008
09/16/2008
08/22/2008
07/30/2008
07/28/2008
07/30/2008
07/28/2008
07/28/2008
07/28/2008
07/28/2008
08/07/2008
08/05/2008
08/04/2008
08/01/2008

Parcel No

1637631720
1637631700
1637631640
1637631760
1637631740
1637631660
1637631680
1774809400
1772350600
1095839560
1772350580
0251150000
1099780000
1099470000
1147275940
1642560060
1095839680
1642560080
1642560180
1655610000
1649150100
1623780380
1497520050
1497520140
1497520150
1497520090
1497520120
1266940320
1772580360
1131200000
1642560040
1099360080
1099360480
1099510640
1099510560
1099510600
1097300080
1775040180
1772350560
1640970250
1099510540

Permit Type

Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
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#Units
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Non-Res
SqFt



Location Type
Vancouver
Residential
Single Family

Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential

Vancouver UGA
Residential
Single Family
Vancouver UGA  Residential
Vancouver UGA  Residential

Category

Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family

Mobile Home
Mobile Home

Permit No

SFR2008-00239
SFR2008-00240
SFR2008-00241
SFR2008-00242
SFR2008-00243
SFR2008-00244
SFR2008-00245
SFR2008-00246
SFR2008-00249
SFR2008-00251
SFR2008-00256
SFR2008-00257
SFR2008-00261
SFR2008-00263
SFR2008-00264
SFR2008-00265
SFR2008-00266
SFR2008-00284

MOH2008-00049
MOH2008-00058
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Date

08/01/2008
08/01/2008
08/04/2008
08/28/2008
08/12/2008
09/24/2008
09/09/2008
08/11/2008
08/18/2008
09/05/2008
09/26/2008
09/22/2008
09/22/2008
09/30/2008
09/11/2008
09/18/2008
09/11/2008
09/18/2008

07/14/2008
09/11/2008

Parcel No

1099510580
1099510620
1640900120
1101590070
1623780360
1640900100
0379169250
1097300240
1637181660
1626720270
0304790050
1626720010
0341810000
1626720110
1637181180
1099360140
1774964360
1099360920

1455740000
1051200100

Permit Type

Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family

#Units
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Non-Res
SqFt

67 Total Single Family

Vancouver Sub Total

8,537,628

Mobile Home
Mobile Home

2 Total Single Family

Vancouver UGA Sub Total

rGMA_Permitslssued.rpt



Location Type
Washougal
Residential
Multi-Family
Washougal Residential
Single Family

Washougal Residential
Washougal Residential
Washougal Residential
Washougal Residential
Washougal Residential
Washougal Residential
Washougal Residential
Washougal Residential
Washougal Residential
Washougal Residential
Washougal Residential
Washougal Residential
Washougal Residential
Washougal Residential
Washougal Residential
Washougal Residential
Washougal Residential
Washougal Residential
Washougal Residential
Washougal Residential
Washougal Residential
Washougal Residential
Washougal Residential

Category

Multi-Family

Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family

Permit No

7030264

8030026
8030027
8030028
8030029
8030030
8030031
8030032
8030033
8030038
8050017
8050055
8060012
8060054
8060068
8070004
8070007
8070008
8070062
8070063
8080009
8080037
8080054
8090001
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Date

07/09/2008

07/08/2008
07/08/2008
07/08/2008
07/08/2008
07/08/2008
07/08/2008
07/08/2008
07/08/2008
07/07/2008
08/04/2008
07/11/2008
07/07/2008
07/18/2008
08/13/2008
08/20/2008
07/24/2008
07/12/2008
08/18/2008
08/25/2008
08/22/2008
09/24/2008
09/16/2008
09/25/2008

Parcel No

1230121220

1328390660
1328390680
1328390700
1328390720
1328390740
1328390760
1328390780
1328390800
1314320060
1300500280
1230060340
1314320040
1300310300
1230071000
1236210200
1341403920
1328870040
1300460460
0716440000
1300500300
1300310060
1300690000
1236210240

Permit Type

Multi-Family

Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family

Non-Res
#Units SqgFt

5 Total Multi-Family
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23 Total Single Family

Washougal Sub Total

28
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Location

Type

Clark County (Rural)
Residential
Single Family

Clark County (R
Clark County (R
Clark County (R
Clark County (R
Clark County (R
Clark County (R
Clark County (R
Clark County (R

Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential

Category

Mobile Home
Mobile Home
Mobile Home
Mobile Home
Mobile Home
Mobile Home
Mobile Home
Mobile Home

Permit No

MOH2007-00059
MOH2008-00002
MOH2008-00029
MOH2008-00041
MOH2008-00043
MOH2008-00052
MOH2008-00054
MOH2008-00060

Date

07/16/2008
07/18/2008
07/10/2008
07/22/2008
07/07/2008
08/25/2008
08/22/2008
09/25/2008

Parcel No

1398540000
2591320000
2241020050
2741630000
2743820000
2238750000
2788110000
2615570000

Total All Jurisdictions:

Page 7 of 7

Permit Type

Mobile Home
Mobile Home
Mobile Home
Mobile Home
Mobile Home
Mobile Home
Mobile Home
Mobile Home

#Units

[ G L UL (UL U QL G

Non-Res
SqFt

8 Total Single Family

Clark County (Rural) Sub

Total

8

rGMA_Permitslssued.rpt

208

8,622,205



